UNB

UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK

UNB Saint John

2022-2023 NEW Tuition & Fees (effective September 1, 2022)

Undergraduate Full-Time

Degree Program: Engineering (excluding Software or Geological Engineering)

Domestic

Tuition

Fees'

Student Union Health
Student Union Dental

Total for Domestic Students:

International

Tuition

Fees'

Student Union Health

Student Union Dental

International Emergency Health Ins.
International Health Travel Insurance
Total for International Students:

Additional Fees that may apply to
all students:

Online Fee (per course)

First Year Orientation Fee

Student attending both terms

Student attending one term

FALL WINTER FALL WINTER
Fees Due: Fees Due: Fees Due: Fees Due:
Sept 16/22 Jan 20/23 Total Sept 16/22 Jan 20/23

5,419.50 5,419.50 10,839.00 5,419.50 5,419.50

315.75 315.75 631.50 315.75 315.75
170.00 - 170.00 170.00 120.00
135.00 - 135.00 135.00 135.00

6,040.25 5,735.25 11,775.50 6,040.25 5,990.25

10,668.50 10,668.50 21,337.00 10,668.50 10,668.50
315.75 315.75 631.50 315.75 315.75
170.00 - 170.00 170.00 120.00
135.00 - 135.00 135.00 135.00
200.00 ** 200.00 ** 400.00 ** 200.00 ** 200.00
64.50 *** - 64.50 *** 64.50 *** 64.50
11,553.75 11,184.25 22,738.00 11,553.75 11,503.75
150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
40.00 - 40.00 -

Hok

Fee Descriptions

"Fees Detail:
Technology Fee
Facilities Improvement
Wellness Fee

Student Success Fee
Student Rep Council
CHSR

Bruns

30.25

109.00

32.50

49.00

70.00

12.50

12.50

$ 31575

** Requires valid NB MEDICARE Card to opt out of UNB Emergency Health Plan

*** Travel must be purchased once in the 12 months by students who opt out of UNB Emergency Plan



https://www.unb.ca/finance/financial-services/undergraduate/fee-descriptions.html

