

UNB Saint John

2022-2023 NEW Tuition & Fees (effective September 1, 2022)

Undergraduate Full-Time

Degree Program: Engineering (excluding Software or Geological Engineering)

	Student attending both terms			Student attending one term	
	FALL	WINTER		FALL	WINTER
	Fees Due:	Fees Due:		Fees Due:	Fees Due:
Domestic	Sept 16/22	Jan 20/23	Total	Sept 16/22	Jan 20/23
Tuition	5,419.50	5,419.50	10,839.00	5,419.50	5,419.50
Fees ¹	315.75	315.75	631.50	315.75	315.75
Student Union Health	170.00	-	170.00	170.00	120.00
Student Union Dental	135.00	-	135.00	135.00	135.00
Total for Domestic Students:	6,040.25	5,735.25	11,775.50	6,040.25	5,990.25
International					
Tuition	10.668.50	10.668.50	21.337.00	10,668.50	10.668.50
	.,	.,	,	.,	.,
Fees ¹	315.75	315.75	631.50	315.75	315.75
Student Union Health	170.00	-	170.00	170.00	120.00
Student Union Dental	135.00	-	135.00	135.00	135.00
International Emergency Health Ins.	200.00 **		400.00 **	200.00 **	200.00 **
International Health Travel Insurance	64.50 ***		64.50 ***	64.50 ***	64.50 ***
Total for International Students:	11,553.75	11,184.25	22,738.00	11,553.75	11,503.75
Additional Fees that may apply to					
all students:					
Online Fee (per course)	150.00	150.00		150.00	150.00
First Year Orientation Fee	40.00	-		40.00	-

^{**} Requires valid NB MEDICARE Card to opt out of UNB Emergency Health Plan *** Travel must be purchased once in the 12 months by students who opt out of UNB Emergency Plan

Fee Descriptions

¹ Fees Detail:	
Technology Fee	30.25
Facilities Improvement	109.00
Wellness Fee	32.50
Student Success Fee	49.00
Student Rep Council	70.00
CHSR	12.50
Bruns	12.50
	\$ 315.75